

## MARINE CORPS LEAGUE

TOYS FOR TOTS

U.S. Marine Corps Reserve Toys for Tots

Application form for Local Community Organization to Conduct a Toys for Tots Campaign.

To become a local Community Organization for Toys for Tots, please fill out the following form:

Application for Central New Jersey, Hunterdon County Toys for Tots

Date:	(mm/dd/yyyy)		
<u>Contact Information:</u>			
New Location / Contact:	Yes /	No	
Ifor Tots campaign in support	of the U.S. Marine Co	applies for approval t orps Reserve Toys for	o conduct a local Toys Tots program in:
	(	City, County)	(State)
<b>Organization Address:</b>			
Organization Name:			
Address:			
City:			
State:ZIP:			
Phone:		Fax:	
Email:			
Signature:			
Central NJ Toys for Tots Co Central NJ Toys for Tots Co			
Hunterdon County Coordin Hunterdon County Bulldogs I Phone: 908-809-8835	Detachment #927, Ma	rine Corps League	: www.hcmcl.org
<b>Fax:</b> 908-824-7839	man, <u>motement</u>		• <u>•• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••</u>

INCORPORATED BY AN ACT OF CONGRESS